DIRECTOR FEES

FLORES, FELIX

HARRIS, LEE

JOHNSON, EULA

REED, ERINN

SWISTOWICZ, JIM

TOTAL:

2024 FEES PAID

$278.96
$0.00
$0.00
$243.88

$0.00

$340.51

CELL PHONE FEES & MILEAGE

BOWLAND, DUSTIN

JACOBS, TAMMY

RAFFELSON, SANDY

ROCKEY, BRIANNA

SHEILDS, ROYCE

TOTAL:

$600.00

$49.98

$999.24

$495.00

$752.64

$2,896.86



