

2024 FEES PAID

DIRECTOR FEES

<u>FLORES, FELIX</u>	\$278.96
<u>HARRIS, LEE</u>	\$0.00
<u>JOHNSON, EULA</u>	\$0.00
<u>REED, ERINN</u>	\$243.88
<u>SWISTOWICZ, JIM</u>	\$0.00
TOTAL:	\$340.51

CELL PHONE FEES & MILEAGE

<u>BOWLAND, DUSTIN</u>	\$600.00
<u>JACOBS, TAMMY</u>	\$49.98
<u>RAFFELSON, SANDY</u>	\$999.24
<u>ROCKEY, BRIANNA</u>	\$495.00
<u>SHEILDS, ROYCE</u>	\$752.64
TOTAL:	\$2,896.86